UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2008 SPRING CREEK DEBRIS RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 13, 2009
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.E.S. — SPRING CR DEBRIS DAM —— **KES
ACRE-FEET INFLOW SPILL OUTLET TIME COPPER ZINC COPPER
INLAKE CHANGE C.ES. MGI/L
866
1 710.24 868 +2 2 0 1 1000 .15 .62 .002
2 710.33 871 +3 2 0 0
3 710.42 874 +3 2 0 0
4 710.50 876 +2 1 0 0
5 710.56 878 +2 1 0 0
6 710.63 880 +2 1 0 0
7 710.69 882 +2 1 0 0
8 709.34 843 -39 -11 0 9 1025 14 .56 .001
9 707.98 804 -39 -11 0 9
10 708.25 812 +8 5 0 1
11 708.50 819 +7 5 0 1
12 708.79 827 +8 5 0 1
13 708.96 832 +5 4 0 1
14 709.16 837 +5 4 0 1
15 709.48 846 +9 6 0 1 1040 .15 .59 .002
16 709.66 851 +5 4 0 1
17 709.78 855 +4 3 0 1
18 709.95 860 +5 4 0 1
19 710.13 865 +5 4 0 1
20 710.26 869 +4 3 0 1
21 710.46 875 +6 4 0 1
22 710.64 880 +5 4 0 1 1010 .16 .60 .001
23 710.78 884 +4 3 0 1
24 711.52 907 +23 13 0 1
25 712.64 940 +33 18 0 1
26 710.22 868 -72 -9 0 27
27 706.19 755 -113 -33 0 24
28 707.36 787 +32 17 0 1
29 708.45 818 +31 17 0 1 1015 .23 .64 .002
30 709.29 841 +23 13 0 1
31 708.65 823 -18 -1 0 8
TOTALS -43 81 0 97
ACRE-FEET -43 161 0 192
COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
SPILL 0
OUTLET 192
TOTAL 192



